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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 18 May 2023

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO 1 Last start Masters winner GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M M2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 19/12061M 6P 7P 3P 5CB08/05/2019

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M M2/2/1D. Berwick 532481 18/02273M 4M 6P 4P 1PB16/03/2019

 3 JACK DOO 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M M2/2/2D. Wilson 534253 17/02012M 8P 3P 5P 4PD08/05/2019

 4 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score BGC, 11/05/2023, R11, 1 M2/1/1L. Goodwin 528602 10/42441C 5C 4C 5C 3CD03/01/2019

 5 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M M2/1/1R. Shearer 526248 9/01845M 6P 1M 6P 3PD17/10/2018

 6 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score BGC, 11/05/2023, R11, 1 M2/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 21/31307C 2M 6C 6C 6CD05/03/2018

 7 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R8, P M2/2/1R. Shearer 526247 11/01025P 7P 6P 7P 3PB17/10/2018

 8 HEIDI'S GIFT Last start Masters winner GAR, 12/05/2023, R3, M M3/1M. Bretherton 532138 5/01061M 6Y 8M 6Y 7MD08/01/2019

 9 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M M3/1N. Holloway 532753 19/01614M 5M 6P 5P 1PB11/04/2019

 10 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R3, Y M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/31297Y 7P 7C 2C 5PB21/01/2019
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 1 FASCINATE DONALD Last start placegetter GUN, 11/05/2023, R4, P 1/1B. Davis 543674 18/173392P 4P 3P 1P 1PD17/03/2020
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY Last start winner GAR, 12/05/2023, R2, P 2/1/2S. Greene 543302 11/102371P 6P 5P 7P 2PB02/03/2020

 2 SASSY MS. MINX 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R2, P 2/1/2S. Stewart 558435 9/72463P 6P 3P 3P 5PB12/04/2021
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 1 JOKEY Dropping in grade WPK, 26/04/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Macindoe 529814 13/11282(FEL)P 4P 3P 2P 1PB11/01/2019

 2 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Maguire 541883 6/52136P 1P 3P 2P 6PB16/01/2020
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 1 ANGEL CHILD Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 5/41926P 3P 1P 8P 1PB08/04/2021
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 1 SHE KISSED ME Last start winner GAR, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Sweetman 556078 2/11701P 6P 1PB16/01/2021

 2 ISABELA ROCKS Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Hensing 559886 2/01813P 6P 1P 1P 3PB14/03/2021

 3 FAR EAST Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 553082 1/01143P 4P 8P 4P 4PD30/12/2020

 4 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 13/05/2023, R7, Y 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 6/41651Y 4P 4P 1P 8PD16/01/2021

 5 HOT POCKETS Last start Country winner PPK, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4J. Maitland 559156 1/01511YB16/05/2021

 6 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Keene 543958 9/71894P 3P 8P 2P 5PB24/03/2020

 7 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 14/131806P 7P 7P 2P 1PD28/01/2020

 8 EBONY TRALEE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/11765P 2P 3P 2P 5YB08/07/2020

 9 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41625P 2P 4P 3P 5PB13/11/2020

 10 APACHE GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Yates 557251 1/01487P (FEL)P 2P 1P 3PB05/04/2021

 11 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11387P 8P 3P 6P 2PB30/12/2020

 12 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score PPK, 13/05/2023, R1, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01204Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 7PB22/02/2020

 13 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01147P 5P 4P 6P 2PB03/10/2019

 14 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01102Y 7P 6P 8P 3PD16/01/2021

 15 SELF PORTRAIT Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Mabbott 552640 1/0894P 1P 6P 7P 4PB07/12/2020

 16 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R11, Y 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1676Y 7P 7P 5P 6PD23/03/2018

 17 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0665Y 6P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018

 18 IT'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0636P 7P 8P 8P 5PB01/01/2021

6 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 May 2023 - 07:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 18 May 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01322P 3P 2P 3P 5PB13/11/2020

 2 AUSSIE AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/01173PB12/04/2021

 3 MANDY'S CHAMP 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0962P 6P 4Y 2Y 7PB03/11/2020

 4 MINI MOO COW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P

GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P

M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/01185P 2P 2P 3P 4PB16/01/2020

 5 ZEMANEK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 15/04/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Maitland 560599 0/01173YD27/02/2021

 6 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/01054P 4P 3P 2YB01/01/2021

 7 SHE'S A ROBBO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/04/2023, R1, P M/1E. Robertson 557122 0/0766P 3P 4Y 6Y 4YB02/04/2021

 8 GIGGLING DIXIE First start M/1S. Grey 563435 0/00B16/09/2021

 9 MEMPHIS REIGN First start M/1S. Grey 563437 0/00D16/09/2021

 10 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 First start M/1D. Leard 556068 0/00B20/02/2021

 11 REDSHIFT BRAVO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0505PD22/07/2021

 12 KRYPTO BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0804P 7P 4P 5P 2YD19/01/2021

 13 CASH SENOR Weighted points score SHP, 09/02/2023, R2 M/1R. Maitland 552107 0/0564P 6P 5P 7P 5PD08/12/2020

 14 FIRE UP TINA Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Davis 558578 0/0505P 6Y 4P 8Y 7PB30/04/2021

 15 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 561709 0/0356P 8PB22/07/2021

 16 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P M/1A. Woods 546417 0/0356P 8PD27/05/2020

 17 RIO RIOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kedwell 552057 0/0268P 8PB15/11/2020
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 1 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2023, R7, P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 17/143451P 1P 1P 4P 2PD01/01/2020
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 1 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2023, R4, P 2/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/72433P 3P 2P 6P 2PD08/01/2020
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 1 FASCINATE MODEL Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2N. Holloway 543670 5/42311P (FEL)P 3P 2P 4PB17/03/2020

 2 CANYA UNLEASH Last start Country winner RIS, 13/05/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2M. Lill 557723 10/42441Y 1P 6Y 1P 1PD04/03/2021

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 18/53174P 2P 1P 2C 3CD13/01/2019

 4 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Magnisalis 542714 6/51684P 3P 1P 5P 7PB04/02/2020

 5 TWIST AND SHAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551581 7/41418P 6P 3P 5P 3PB13/11/2020
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 1 TAI RUSH Last start winner GAR, 10/05/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Grey 552042 4/31591P 5P 2P 4P 7PB26/11/2020

 2 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/112083P 2P 5P 5M 2MD08/01/2019

 3 LICKING MARVEL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Eaton 562025 3/21593P 4P 1P 5P 5PB03/05/2021

 4 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 13/05/2023, R7, Y 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 6/41651Y 4P 4P 1P 8PD16/01/2021

 5 TRALEE JACK Last start Country winner TAM, 06/05/2023, R2, Y 5/2M. Mabbott 560014 4/21501Y 7Y 4P 6P 3PD03/05/2021

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41625P 2P 4P 3P 5PB13/11/2020

 7 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/61506P 3P 5P 3P 4PD16/04/2020

 8 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R4, M 5/3R. Maitland 534552 5/11445M 2M 3P 7P 2YD01/05/2019

 9 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11387P 8P 3P 6P 2PB30/12/2020

 10 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/71296P 8P 3P 4P 4PB19/07/2019

 11 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/31296P 4P 1P 5P 6PB16/01/2021

 12 MAGGIE BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Sweetman 549708 1/01256P 1P 4P 2P 3PB18/09/2020

 13 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score PPK, 13/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 3/01258Y 6P 3Y 5Y 1YD03/02/2020

 14 RUM NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/01202P 5P 4P 6P 5PD17/12/2020

 15 SMART COMET Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Keene 563741 1/01185P 1PD17/10/2021

 16 DOUG JUDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Barnden 552406 3/11116P 4P 7P 3P 4PD17/12/2020

 17 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01102Y 7P 6P 8P 3PD16/01/2021

 18 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R3, M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51104M 7P 2P 6P 7PD17/03/2017

 19 TILLY ROBBO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01077P 5P 8P 1P 2PB02/04/2021

 20 MISSION Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Maitland 551062 1/01065P 4Y 1Y 6P 3YD06/11/2020

 21 SAPPHIRE EDITION Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/0826Y 8P 7P 6P 1PB10/02/2021

 22 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2787P 6P 5P 5P 6PD08/12/2020

 23 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0636P 7P 8P 8P 5PB01/01/2021
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 1 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01322P 3P 2P 3P 5PB13/11/2020

 2 MANDY'S CHAMP 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0962P 6P 4Y 2Y 7PB03/11/2020

 3 ATTENTION SPAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/04/2023, R2, P

GAR, 14/04/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Woods 553229 0/01144P 2P 3P 5P 3PD08/12/2020

 4 NATURAL WOMEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0863Y 7P 4P 3P 7PB13/11/2020

 5 WINTER TRALEE First start M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/00B29/10/2021

 6 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 First start M/1D. Leard 556068 0/00B20/02/2021

 7 KRYPTO BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0804P 7P 4P 5P 2YD19/01/2021

 8 TOMMY TUXEDO Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R3, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0484P 7YD26/05/2021

 9 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 561709 0/0356P 8PB22/07/2021
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 1 FEDERAL FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R3, C 2/1/2C. Eaton 554275 6/52205C 3C 4C 4C 3CD22/12/2020

 2 JILL DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 19/52061M 6P 7P 3P 5CB08/05/2019

 3 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R3, C 2/1/2C. Eaton 542445 13/101916C 7C 5C 1P 6PB22/10/2019
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 1 JACK DOO 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 16/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/52012M 8P 3P 5P 4PD08/05/2019

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R4, M 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 23/182711M 2P 1P 3P 6PD06/12/2018
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 1 MORK VISION Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Eaton 562712 2/11881P 1P 3P 2C 2PD28/08/2021

 2 LOCHINVAR MILAN Last start winner GAR, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 2/11821P 1P 3P 3PD28/06/2021

 3 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/05/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21893P 4P 6P 2P 2PD07/03/2020

 4 MOPOKE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 553226 3/21563P 6P 2P 3P 8PB08/12/2020

 5 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01263P 6P 5P 8P 3PB07/03/2020

 6 RUM NIGHT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/01202P 5P 4P 6P 5PD17/12/2020

 7 HOOKED ON PRISSY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/05/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Mabbott 550770 4/02401P 3P 3P 2P 2PB16/10/2020

 8 TWO PIE PETE Dropping in grade GAR, 12/05/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Akers 542202 9/31894P 7P 2P 4P 1PD28/01/2020

 9 KINGSBRAE DEMON Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Frankland-Shambler 553648 7/02134P 1P 3P 2P 7PD06/01/2021

 10 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01414P 6P 4P 3P 3PB25/11/2020

 11 TWIST AND SHAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 7/11418P 6P 3P 5P 3PB13/11/2020

 12 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Eaton 543288 7/51377P 4P 5P (BDN)P 2PB29/02/2020

 13 DOUG JUDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 3/01116P 4P 7P 3P 4PD17/12/2020

 14 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11086P 7P 2P 5P 7PD24/03/2020

 15 TILLY ROBBO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01077P 5P 8P 1P 2PB02/04/2021

 16 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 11/51025P 7P 6P 7P 3PB17/10/2018
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 1 COCO CREEK Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R3, P M/1J. Thomas 563142 0/02012PD12/09/2021

 2 SILVER SESSION Last start placegetter WPK, 10/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Davies 558471 0/01563P 2P 2P 2P 2PB30/04/2021

 3 LOTS OF ATTITUDE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kedwell 561614 0/01122P 3P 4PB07/07/2021

 4 NATURE OF LOVE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P

GRA, 07/05/2023, R1, P

GRA, 30/04/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Thomas 561624 0/01393P 3P 2P 3PB25/07/2021

 5 AVA DEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 05/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. May 563970 0/0924P 3PB22/10/2021

 6 NATURAL WOMEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0863Y 7P 4P 3P 7PB13/11/2020
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 1 WHAT A RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Grey 552045 4/32044P 7P 6P 1P 1PB26/11/2020
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